

Tel.: +420 257 950 950 Fax: +420 257 950 956 E-mail: obchod@cerva.com

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

1. Personal protective equipment cat. 2:

G20 WAITARA - 0501038899999

2a. Name and address of the manufacturer:

Jaan Lih Optical Co.

Ltd., NO.58, Gongye 2nd Road, Tainan Technology Industrial Park, Annan District, tainan City 70955, TAIWAN

2b. and his authorised representative:

CERVA GROUP a.s.

Průmyslová 483, 252 61 Jeneč, Czech Republic

3. This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer:

Jaan Lih Optical Co.

4. Object of the declaration:

Goggles G20 WAITARA

5. The object of the declaration described in point 4 is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:

Regulation (EU) 2016/425 of the Parliament and of the Council

6. Harmonised standards in relation to which conformity is declared:

EN 166:2001

7. The notified body 0530, CERTOTTICA Scarl, Zona Industriale Villanova, 32013 Longarone, Italy performed the EU type-examination (Module B) and issued the type-examination certificate AC08055rev1 on Feb 1, 2019

Signed for and on behalf of:

Jeneč February 1, 2019 CERVA GROUP a.s. Petr Pípal certification manager





Tel.: +420 257 950 950 Fax: +420 257 950 956 E-mail: obchod@cerva.com

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

1. Personal protective equipment cat. 2:

G20 WAITARA - 0501038899999

2a. Name and address of the manufacturer:

CERVA GROUP a.s. Průmyslová 483, 252 61 Jeneč, Czech Republic

3. This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer:

CERVA GROUP a.s.

4. Object of the declaration:

Goggles WAITARA G20

5. The object of the declaration described in point 4 is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:

Regulation (EU) 2016/425 of the Parliament and of the Council

6. Harmonised standards in relation to which conformity is declared:

EN ISO 16321-1:2022

7. The notified body 0530, CERTOTTICA Scarl, Zona Industriale Villanova, 32013 Longarone, Italy performed the EU type-examination (Module B) and issued the type-examination certificate 24052 on Apr 5, 2024

Signed for and on behalf of:

Jeneč April 5, 2024 CERVA GROUP a.s. Petr Pípal certification manager

